Bus

Bus L 853 LA Chapelle SUR Oreu

Direction
Abri Mairie — Gare Sncf

8 stops

Open route schedule

Abri Mairie

ST Martin Eglise

ST Martin Launay

Fleurigny Abri

Arret SCO RES Ja

C.C. Leclerc

Garibaldi Cote thea

Gare Sncf

Go to website

Route schedule
Abri Mairie — Gare Sncf

Monday 08:55
Tuesday 08:55
Wednesday 08:55
Thursday 08:55
Friday 08:55
Saturday 08:55
Sunday 08:55
Route info

Direction: Abri Mairie
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 0 hour 40 min

b
%
\'\
\\_. Thrrian . gijr-
b La Cha e
Y D25 sur-C
.\.. 5
b
ables
X
b
\ D 40
! b
Evry "
Z"
Cuy \
\_ Voisines
A
D23 [\
: Y,
[}
\ 1
A AS
A
Saint:Denis-:
lgs:5ens N
] R
1 \ Fontainela
| aint-Clément K’ Gaillarde
) A
saint-Martin: A Saligny
du-Terire, \
\
) D45 |\
,' § & OpenStreetMap contributors

- 1

M| g53— LA Chapelle SUR Oreu BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-L-853-2353413293-2853701540
https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-L-853-2353413293-2853701540
https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-L-853-2353413293-2853701540

Direction Route schedule

Gare Sncf — Abri Mairie Gare Sncf — Abri Mairie
8 stops Monday 11:55
Open route schedule

Tuesday 11:55
Gare Sncf

Wednesday 11:55
Garibaldi Cote thea

Thursday 11:55
C.C. Leclerc

Friday 11:55
Arret SCO RES Ja
Fleurigny Abri Saturday 11:55
ST Martin Launay Sunday 11:55
ST Martin Eglise

Route info
Abri Mairie Direction: Gare Sncf

Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 0 hour 40 min

L 853 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Sens

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-L-853-2353413293-2853701540

